
NO

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

BLACKROCK INDEXED EMERGING MARKETS IMI EQUITY FUND
ALASKA PERMANENT FUND CORPORATİON
DIMENSIONAL FUNDS PLC
PENSION RESERVERS INVESTMENT TRUST FUND

ISHARES MSCI TURKEY INVESTABLE MARKET INDEX FUND
JOHN HANCOCK VARIABLE INS.TRUST EMERGING MARKETS VALUE TRUST
VANGUARD TOTAL INTERNATIONAL STOCK INDEX FUND
PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF OHIO
PARAMETRIC EMERGING MARKETS FUND
BLACKROCK INST.TRUSTCOMP.N.A.INV.FUN.FO.EMPLO.BENEFIT TRUSTS

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
ISHARES III PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
SSB INVESTMENT FUNDS FOR TAX EXEMPT RETIREMENT PLA
MARYLAND STATE RETIREMENT AND PENSION SYSTEM
CEP AS DEPOSITARY FOR DIMENSIONAL EMERGING MARKETS FUND
EMERGING MARKETS SMALL CAPITALIZ.EQU.IN.NON-LENDABLE FUND B

WORLD EX US CORE EQUITY PORTFOLIO OF DFAINVEST.DIMEN.GROUP
EMERGING MARKET CORE EQUT PORTF DFA INV DIM GRO IN
SSB J734 SPDR S+P EMERGING MARKETS SMALL CAP ETF
EMERGING MARKETS SOCCORE POR OF DFAINV DIE GR INC
EMERGING MARKETS SMALL CAPITALIZ.EQU.INDEX NON-LENDABLE FUND
COLLEGE RETİREMENT EQUİTİES FUND

SSB INVESTMENT FUNDS FOR TAX EXEMPT RETIREMENT PLA
KAPITALFORENINGEN LAERERNES PENSION INVEST
DIMENSIONAL EMERGINGMARKETS VALUE FUND
CALIFORNIA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
MANULIFE EMERGING MARKETS VALUE FUND UT
DFA EMERGING MARKETS SMALL CAPSERIES

WELLS FARGO BANK DEC.O.TR.ESTABL.INV.FU.FOR EMP.BENEF.TRUSTS
SUNSUPER SUPERANNUATION FUND
VANGUARD TOTAL WORLDSTOCK INDEX FUND
SERHAT CANAYAKIN
QUEENSLAND INVESTMENT TRUST NO.2
LOS ANGELES CITY EMPLYS RTRMT

EATON VANCE MANAGEMENT
CITY OF NEW YORK GROUP TRUST
VIRGINIA RETIREMENT SYSTEM
CHEVRON MASTER PENSION TRUST
NTGI-QM COMMON DAILYALL COU WOR EX-US IN MA IN FU LE
LA FIRE AND POLICE PENSION SYSTEM

EATON VANCE COLLECTIVE INVESTMENT TRUST FOR EMPLOYEE BENEFIT PLANS EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY FUND
PEOPLE S BANK OF CHINA
DIMENSIONAL FUNDS PLC
ADVANCED SERIES TRUST AST GOLDMAN SACHSMULTI ASSET PORTFOLI
CITY OF NEW YORK GROUP TRUST
NORTHERN TRUST GLOBAL INVESTMENTS QUANTITATIVE

MELLON BANK N.A. EMPLOYEE BENE COLLINVEST FUND PLAN
MICROSOFT GLOBAL FINANCE
THE BUNTING EMERGINGEQUITY TE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
SSGA SPDR ETFS EUROPE I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
CITY OF NEW YORK GROUP TRUST
VANGUARD FTSE ALL WORLD EX US SMALL CAPINDEX FUND

SHAREHOLDER

ESAS HOLDİNG A.Ş.
CAHİT BAŞARAN
MGI FUNDS PLC
METIS EQUITY TRUST
VANGUARD EMRG MKT STOCK INDEX

Shares Represented by Other Proxies 64.353.570
Total 65.979.289,5

Shares Represented by Attending Shareholders 1,5

Shares Represented by Custodians 1.625.718

Company Capital 102.272.000

PEGASUS HAVA TAŞIMACILIĞI A.Ş.
LIST OF ATTENDEES FOR THE ORDINARY GENERAL ASSEMBLY MEETING DATED MARCH 31, 2017


