

## PEGASUS HAVA TAŞIMACILIĞI A.Ş. LIST OF ATTENDEES FOR THE ORDINARY GENERAL ASSEMBLY MEETING DATED MARCH 31, 2017

NO	AUDITION OF D
NO	SHAREHOLDER
1	ESAS HOLDING A.Ş.
2	CAHIT BAŞARAN
3	MGI FUNDS PLC
4	METIS EQUITY TRUST
5	VANGUARD EMRG MKT STOCK INDEX
6	MELLON BANK N.A. EMPLOYEE BENE COLLINVEST FUND PLAN
7	MICROSOFT GLOBAL FINANCE
8	THE BUNTING EMERGINGEQUITY TE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
9	SSGA SPDR ETFS EUROPE I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
10	CITY OF NEW YORK GROUP TRUST
11	VANGUARD FTSE ALL WORLD EX US SMALL CAPINDEX FUND
12	EATON VANCE COLLECTIVE INVESTMENT TRUST FOR EMPLOYEE BENEFIT PLANS EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY FUND
13	PEOPLE S BANK OF CHINA
14	DIMENSIONAL FUNDS PLC
15	ADVANCED SERIES TRUST AST GOLDMAN SACHSMULTI ASSET PORTFOLI
16	CITY OF NEW YORK GROUP TRUST
17	NORTHERN TRUST GLOBAL INVESTMENTS QUANTITATIVE
18	EATON VANCE MANAGEMENT
19	CITY OF NEW YORK GROUP TRUST
20	VIRGINIA RETIREMENT SYSTEM
21	CHEVRON MASTER PENSION TRUST
22	NTGI-QM COMMON DAILYALL COU WOR EX-US IN MA IN FU LE
23	LA FIRE AND POLICE PENSION SYSTEM
24	WELLS FARGO BANK DEC.O.TR.ESTABL.INV.FU.FOR EMP.BENEF.TRUSTS
25	SUNSUPER SUPERANNUATION FUND
26	VANGUARD TOTAL WORLDSTOCK INDEX FUND
27	SERHAT CANAYAKIN
28	QUEENSLAND INVESTMENT TRUST NO.2
29	LOS ANGELES CITY EMPLYS RTRMT
30	SSB INVESTMENT FUNDS FOR TAX EXEMPT RETIREMENT PLA
31	KAPITALFORENINGEN LAERERNES PENSION INVEST
32	DIMENSIONAL EMERGINGMARKETS VALUE FUND
33	CALIFORNIA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
34	
	MANULIFE EMERGING MARKETS VALUE FUND UT
35	DFA EMERGING MARKETS SMALL CAPSERIES
36	WORLD EX US CORE EQUITY PORTFOLIO OF DFAINVEST.DIMEN.GROUP
37	EMERGING MARKET CORE EQUT PORTF DFA INV DIM GRO IN
38	SSB J734 SPDR S+P EMERGING MARKETS SMALL CAP ETF
39	EMERGING MARKETS SOCCORE POR OF DFAINV DIE GR INC
40	EMERGING MARKETS SMALL CAPITALIZ.EQU.INDEX NON-LENDABLE FUND
41	COLLEGE RETIREMENT EQUITIES FUND
42	CALIFORNIA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM
43	ISHARES III PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
44	SSB INVESTMENT FUNDS FOR TAX EXEMPT RETIREMENT PLA
45	MARYLAND STATE RETIREMENT AND PENSION SYSTEM
46	CEP AS DEPOSITARY FOR DIMENSIONAL EMERGING MARKETS FUND
47	EMERGING MARKETS SMALL CAPITALIZ EQU.IN.NON-LENDABLE FUND B
48	ISHARES MSCI TURKEY INVESTABLE MARKET INDEX FUND
49	JOHN HANCOCK VARIABLE INS TRUST EMERGING MARKETS VALUE TRUST
50	VANGUARD TOTAL INTERNATIONAL STOCK INDEX FUND
51	PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF OHIO
52	PARAMETRIC EMERGING MARKETS FUND
	BLACKROCK INST.TRUSTCOMP.N.A.INV.FUN.FO.EMPLO.BENEFIT TRUSTS
54	BLACKROCK INDEXED EMERGING MARKETS IMI EQUITY FUND
55	ALASKA PERMANENT FUND CORPORATION
56	DIMENSIONAL FUNDS PLC
57	PENSION RESERVERS INVESTMENT TRUST FUND

Company Capital	102.272.000
Shares Represented by Attending Shareholders	1,5
Shares Represented by Custodians	1.625.718
Shares Represented by Other Proxies	64.353.570
Total	65.979.289,5